7/27/2025 T2B 24" (6 dogs)

24011
24012
24013
24018
24023
24027

1 Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Grady

2 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

3 lvan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh
4+Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
s Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli

6 Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel

7/27/2025 T2B 20" (37 dogs)

20000
20008
20013
20014
20017
20021
20023
20024
20026
20031
20032
20036
20037
20044
20047
20052
20054
20058
20061
20062
20063
20066
20067
20068
20071
20072
20074
20079
20081
20083
20096
20103
20104
20120
20122
20128 P
20134 P

1 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

2Norah, Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder

3 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

4 Cruiser, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
5 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

6 Zona, Golden Retriever, Paige Chapman

7 Slim Shady, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

s Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles

9 Flick, Border Collie, Beth Sigeti

10 Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
11 Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
12 Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely

13 Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

14 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
15 Oakley, Australian Shepherd, Linda Locke
16 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

17 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

18 Kelila, Border Collie, Laura Novick

19 Hope, All American Dog, Amey Aroskar
20 Solo, Golden Retriever, Sarah Blumenfeld

21 Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

22 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

23 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black

24 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

25 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

26 Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

27 Boomerang, Border Collie, Chiloe Truex
28 Ryno, Border Collie, Bryan Surek

29 Razzle, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

30 Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer

31 Quill, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

32 Opal, Border Collie, Pam George

33 Maui, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

34 Bella, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
35 Toast, All American Dog, Benjamin Presa
3s Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

37 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/27/2025 T2B 16" (20 dogs)

16001
16008
16016
16022
16023
16024
16027
16034
16036
16040
16058 P
16066 P
16067 P
16069 P
16071 P
16073 P
16077 P
16079 P
16081 P
16087 P

1 Kelsey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
2 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins

3 Skittle, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

4 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

s Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

s Harley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

7 Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
s Favor, Border Collie, Grace Huffman

9 Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

10 PInk, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

11 Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

12 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

13 Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

14 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

15 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles

16 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

17 Jax, All American Dog, Debbie Sota

18 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

19 Haven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Julien

20 Earl, All American Dog, Tammy O'Sullivan

7/27/2025 T2B 12" (11 dogs)

12006
12012
12016
12019
12028
12029
12035
12042
12051
12058 P
12062 P

1 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

2Allie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
3 Mr. Tibbs, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

4lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

s Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

6 BET, Shetland Sheepdog, Marco Giavoni

7 Meeko, Beagle, Phil Nuger

s Hazel, English Cocker Spaniel, Sandra Speva

9 Willow, English Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hesse

10 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

11 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

7/27/2025 T2B 8" (6 dogs)

8001
8004
8017
8022
8039 P
8041 P

1 Pixie, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman

2 Lark, Russell Terrier, Debbie Constant

3 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
4+Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders

5 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan

s Ruby, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister

7/27/2025 T2B 4" (1 dogs)

4001 P

1 Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent Std 24" (16 dogs)

24000 M

1 Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel



24001 M 2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller 20048 M 31 Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli

24002 M 3 Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel 20049 M 32 Universe, Border Collie, Rachel Evers

24003 M 4 Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara 20051 M 33 Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

24004 M 5 Buzz, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker 20052 M 34 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

24007 M 6 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski 20053 M 35 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

24008 M 7 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun 20058 M 36 Kelila, Border Collie, Laura Novick

24009 M 8 Gator, Labrador Retriever, Rachel Evers 20061 M 37 Hope, All American Dog, Amey Aroskar
24011 M 9 Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Grady 20062 M 38 Solo, Golden Retriever, Sarah Blumenfeld
24012 M 10 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster 20066 M 39 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
24013 M 11 lvan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh 20067 M 40 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
24014 M 12 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski 20068 M 41 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
24016 M 13 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins 20071 M 42 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
24017 M 14 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel 20072 M 43 Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

24018 M 15 Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller 20073 M 44 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
24023 E 16 Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli 20074 M 45 Boomerang, Border Collie, Chiloe Truex
7/27/2025 Master/Excellent Std 20" (55 dogs) 20008 E 46 Norah, Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder

20047 E 47 Oakley, Australian Shepherd, Linda Locke
20054 E 48 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20079 E 49 Ryno, Border Collie, Bryan Surek

20082 E s0 Ned, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak

20000 M 1 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

20001 M 2Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20002 M 3 Bandit, All American Dog, Chiloe Truex
20004 M 4 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

20006 M s Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
20007 M 6 Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
20009 M 7 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky
20013 M s Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
20014 M 9 Cruiser, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
20016 M 10 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20083 E 51 Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer

20084 E s2 Lucy, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer
20087 E s3 \Wonton, Border Collie, Rachel Evers
20126 MP  s: Beau, Australian Shepherd, Linda Locke
20128 MP  s5 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent Std 16" (39 dogs)

20017 M 11 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr 16000 M 1 Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz

20018 M 12 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski 16001 M 2Kelsey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
20021 M 13 Zona, Golden Retriever, Paige Chapman 16002 M 3 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

20022 M 14 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech 16003 M 4D, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

20023 M 15 Slim Shady, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash 16004 M 5 Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman

20024 M 16 Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles 16006 M s Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

20026 M 17 Flick, Border Collie, Beth Sigeti 16008 M 7 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins
20027 M 18 Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli 16016 M 8 Skittle, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

20028 M 19 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding 16017 M 9 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

20029 M 20 Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel 16018 M 10 Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

20031 M 21 Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph 16019 M 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

20032 M 22 Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski 16021 M 12 Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten

20033 M 23 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik 16022 M 13 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

20036 M 24 Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely 16023 M 14 Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

20037 M 25 Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil 16024 M 15 Harley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

20038 M 26 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland 16027 M 16 Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
20039 M 27 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood 16028 M 17 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

20041 M 28 Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick 16029 M 18 Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
20043 M 29 Lydia, Border Collie, Rebecca Allen 16009 E 19 Bright, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

20044 M 30 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber 16012 E 20 Henrietta, Keeshond, Teresa Soehrmann

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



16026 E

16034 E

16036 E

16053 MP
16057 MP
16063 MP
16066 MP
16067 MP
16068 MP
16069 MP
16072 MP
16073 MP
16074 MP
16077 MP
16078 MP
16079 MP
16081 MP
16082 MP
16087 EP

21 Pandora, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
22 Favor, Border Collie, Grace Huffman

23 Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak
24 Rip, Border Collie, Linda Frost

25 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

26 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
27 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

28 Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

29 Vex, Border Collie, Rachel Evers

30 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

31 EmmaZing, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb

32 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

33 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
a4 Jax, All American Dog, Debbie Sota

35 Lilac, Border Collie, Sarah Blumenfeld

36 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

37 Haven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Julien

38 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Linda Frost

39 Earl, All American Dog, Tammy O'Sullivan

712712025 Master/Excellent Std 12" (26 dogs)

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12016 M
12019 M
12024 M
12026 M
12027 M
12028 M
12031 M
12038 E
12041 E
12058 MP
12059 MP
12061 MP
12062 MP
12063 MP
12067 EP

1 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

3 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

4 Alit, Rat Terrier, Blanca Kusumosurarso

s lce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

6 Mak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick

7 Buckeye, Beagle, Marietta Huber

8 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman
9 Jordan, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
10 Allie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
11 Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

12 Mr. Tibbs, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

13 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

14 Spdke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett

15 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

16 Ajin, Shetland Sheepdog, Marco Giavoni

17 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

18 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

19 Spyder, All American Dog, Beth Rogers

20 Aero, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

21 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
22 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

23 Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco

24 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney
25 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

26 Leo, Shetland Sheepdog, Heidie Peterson

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent Std 8" (18 dogs)

8000 M
8001 M
8002 M
8003 M
8004 M
8007 M
8008 M
8011 M
8014 M
8016 M
8017 M
8018 E
8022 E
8035 MP
8037 MP
8038 MP
8039 MP
8041 MP

1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

2 Pixie, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman

3 Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

4 Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson

s Lark, Russell Terrier, Debbie Constant

s Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson

7 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8 Zoom, Papillon, Beth Rogers

9 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

10 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

11 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
12 Yet, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

13 Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders

14 Stewart, All American Dog, Marge Tulik

15 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

16 Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha

17 Quinn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan

18 Ruby, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent Std 4" (5 dogs)

4001 MP
4003 MP
4006 MP
4008 MP
4002 EP

1 Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

2 Dillon, West Highland White Terrier, Paige Chapman
3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

4 Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

5 Rodney, All American Dog, Marge Tulik

7/27/2025 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

24027
24028

1 Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel

2 Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson

7/27/2025 Open Std 20" (7 dogs)

20003
20081
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099

1 Current, Golden Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
2Razzle, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

3 Holly, Golden Retriever, Mary Sullivan

4 Quill, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

s Emira, All American Dog, Blanca Kusumosurarso
s Jet, Border Collie, Christine Ballenger

7 Dr. Drake, Border Collie, Steve Godinsky

7/27/2025 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

16089 P

1 Eleanor, Australian Shepherd, Priscilla Crowther

7/27/2025 Open Std 12" (3 dogs)

12035
12042
12047

1 Meeko, Beagle, Phil Nuger
2 Hazel, English Cocker Spaniel, Sandra Speva

3 Asa, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha



7/27/2025 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

25101 B

1 Sabine, Border Collie, Tony Sulita

7/27/2025 Novice Std 20" (10 dogs)

20103 B
20109 B
20111 B
20112 B
20113 B
20116 B
20120 A
20121 A
20122 A
20142 P

1 Opal, Border Collie, Pam George

2 Tootsie, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber

3 Pepper, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
4 Crush, Samoyed, Diane Dings

5 King, Border Collie, Marco Giavoni

6 Sabrena, Border Collie, Bridget Booker

7Bella, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

s Fika, Border Collie, Inez Karlsson

9 Toast, All American Dog, Benjamin Presa

10 Fritz, Samoyed, Kristina Gousetis

7/27/2025 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

16040 B
16046 B

1 PInk, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
2 Lily, Border Collie, Sarah Blumenfeld

7/27/2025 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

8051 P

1 Frankie, Russell Terrier, Christine Ballenger

7/127/12025 Premier JWW 24" (2 dogs)

24003
24008

1 Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara

2 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

7/27/2025 Premier JWW 20" (19 dogs)

20003
20016
20017
20018
20021
20023
20036
20037
20038
20043
20044
20058
20061
20063
20068
20071
20074
20103
20126 P

1 Current, Golden Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
2Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

3 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

4 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

s Zona, Golden Retriever, Paige Chapman

6 Slim Shady, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
7Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely

s Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

9 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

10 Lydia, Border Collie, Rebecca Allen

11 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

12 Kelila, Border Collie, Laura Novick

13 Hope, All American Dog, Amey Aroskar

14 Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

15 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

16 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
17 Boomerang, Border Collie, Chiloe Truex

18 Opal, Border Collie, Pam George

19 Beau, Australian Shepherd, Linda Locke

7/27/2025 Premier JWW 16" (13 dogs)

16004

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman
Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

may not have been received yet.

16024 2 Harley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

16034 3 Favor, Border Collie, Grace Huffman

16036 4 Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak
16040 5 PInk, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

16057 P s Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
16069 P 7 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

16071 P s Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
16079 P 9 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko
16091 P 10 Draiocht, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
20001 P 11 Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20031 P 12 Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
20073 P 13 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

7/27/2025 Premier JWW 12" (6 dogs)

12009 1 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman

12019 2lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

12026 3Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

12027 4 Ajin, Shetland Sheepdog, Marco Giavoni

12061 P s Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
16028 P s Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

7/27/2025 Premier JWW 8" (2 dogs)

8017 1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman

12028 P 2 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

7/27/2025 Premier JWW 4" (2 dogs)

4001 P 1 Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni
4006 P 2 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (16 dogs)

24000 M 1 Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel
24001 M 2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
24002 M 3 Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel
24003 M 4+Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara
24004 M 5 Buzz, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
24007 M s Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski
24008 M 7 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
24011 M g Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Grady

24012 M 9 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
24013 M 10 lvan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh
24014 M 11 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski
24016 M 12 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins
24017 M 13 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel
24018 M 14 Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
24009 M 15 Gator, Labrador Retriever, Rachel Evers
24023 E 16 Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (56 dogs)

20000 M 1 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney



20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20006 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20013 M
20014 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20041 M
20043 M
20044 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20058 M
20061 M
20062 M
20063 M
20066 M
20067 M
20068 M
20071 M
20072 M
20073 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

2 Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
3 Bandit, All American Dog, Chiloe Truex

4 Current, Golden Retriever, Caitlin Bosco

s Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

6 Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

7 Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda

8 Norah, Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder

9 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky
10 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

11 Cruiser, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
12 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

13 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

14 Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer

15 Zona, Golden Retriever, Paige Chapman

16 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

17 Slim Shady, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
18 Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
19 Flick, Border Collie, Beth Sigeti

20 Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli

21 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

22 Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

23 Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

24 Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

25 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
26 Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely

27 Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

28 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

29 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

30 Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

31 Lydia, Border Collie, Rebecca Allen

32 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

33 Oakley, Australian Shepherd, Linda Locke

34 Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
35 Universe, Border Collie, Rachel Evers

36 Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

a7 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

38 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

39 Kelila, Border Collie, Laura Novick

40 Hope, All American Dog, Amey Aroskar

41 Solo, Golden Retriever, Sarah Blumenfeld

42 Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

43 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
44 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black

45 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

46 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
47 Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

48 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

may not have been received yet.

20074 M 49 Boomerang, Border Collie, Chiloe Truex
20016 M so Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20054 E 51 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20082 E 52 Ned, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak
20084 E s3 Lucy, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer
20087 E s4 \Wonton, Border Collie, Rachel Evers
20126 MP  ss Beau, Australian Shepherd, Linda Locke
20128 MP 56 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (41 dogs)

16000 M 1 Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
16001 M 2 Kelsey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
16002 M 3 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

16006 M 4 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

16008 M 5 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins
16009 M 6 Bright, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

16012 M 7 Henrietta, Keeshond, Teresa Soehrmann

16016 M 8 Skittle, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

16017 M 9 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

16018 M 10 Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16019 M 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

16021 M 12 Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
16022 M 13 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
16023 M 14 Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

16024 M 15 Harley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

16026 M 16 Pandora, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
16027 M 17 Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
16028 M 18 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

16029 M 19 Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
16004 E 20 Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman

16034 E 21 Favor, Border Collie, Grace Huffman

16036 E 22 Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak
16053 MP 23 Rip, Border Collie, Linda Frost

16057 MP 24 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

16063 MP 25 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
16066 MP 26 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

16067 MP 27 Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

16068 MP 25 Vex, Border Collie, Rachel Evers

16069 MP 2o Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

16072 MP 3 EmmaZing, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb

16073 MP 31 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

16074 MP 32 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
16077 MP 33 Jax, All American Dog, Debbie Sota

16078 MP s Lilac, Border Collie, Sarah Blumenfeld

16079 MP 35 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

16081 MP 35 Haven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Julien

16082 MP 37 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Linda Frost



16086 EP
16087 EP
16089 EP
16091 EP

38 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
39 Earl, All American Dog, Tammy O'Sullivan
40 Eleanor, Australian Shepherd, Priscilla Crowther

41 Draiocht, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (27 dogs)

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12016 M
12019 M
12024 M
12026 M
12027 M
12028 M
12031 M
12041 M
12035 E
12038 E
12042 E
12058 MP
12059 MP
12061 MP
12062 MP
12063 MP
12067 EP

1 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

3 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

4 Alit, Rat Terrier, Blanca Kusumosurarso

s Mak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick

6 Buckeye, Beagle, Marietta Huber

7 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman
g Jordan, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

9 Allie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
10 Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

11 Mr. Tibbs, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

12 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

13 Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett

14 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

15 Ajin, Shetland Sheepdog, Marco Giavoni

16 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

17 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

18 Aero, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

19 Meeko, Beagle, Phil Nuger

20 Spyder, All American Dog, Beth Rogers

21 Hazel, English Cocker Spaniel, Sandra Speva
2 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
23 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

24 Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco
25 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

26 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

27 Leo, Shetland Sheepdog, Heidie Peterson

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (17 dogs)

8000 M
8002 M
8003 M
8004 M
8007 M
8008 M
8011 M
8014 M
8016 M
8017 M
8018 M
8022 E
8035 MP

1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
2 Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

3 Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson

4Lark, Russell Terrier, Debbie Constant

s Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson

6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

7Zoom, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8 Nissa, Papillon, Angela Cergnul

9 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

10 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
11 Yet, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

12 Romeo, Havanese, Susan Sanders

13 Stewart, All American Dog, Marge Tulik

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

8036 MP
8037 MP
8038 MP
8041 MP

14 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
15 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
16 Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha

17 Ruby, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister

7/27/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (5 dogs)

4001 MP
4002 MP
4006 MP
4008 MP
4003 EP

1 Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

2 Rodney, All American Dog, Marge Tulik

3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
4 Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

5 Dillon, West Highland White Terrier, Paige Chapman

7/27/2025 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

24027

1Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel

7/27/2025 Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

20081
20083
20095
20096
20099
20103

1 Razzle, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

2 Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer

3 Holly, Golden Retriever, Mary Sullivan

4 Quill, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

5 Dr. Drake, Border Collie, Steve Godinsky

s Opal, Border Collie, Pam George

7/27/2025 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

16040

1 PInk, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

7/27/2025 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

12047

1Asa, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha

7/27/2025 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

25101 B

1 Sabine, Border Collie, Tony Sulita

7/27/2025 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

24028 B

1 Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson

7/27/2025 Novice JWW 20" (12 dogs)

20079 B
20097 B
20098 B
20109 B
20111 B
20112 B
20113 B
20116 B
20120 A
20121 A
20122 A
20142 P

1 Ryno, Border Collie, Bryan Surek

2 Emira, All American Dog, Blanca Kusumosurarso
3 Jet, Border Collie, Christine Ballenger

4 Tootsie, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber

s Pepper, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
6 Crush, Samoyed, Diane Dings

7King, Border Collie, Marco Giavoni

8 Sabrena, Border Collie, Bridget Booker

9 Bella, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

10 Fika, Border Collie, Inez Karlsson

11 Toast, All American Dog, Benjamin Presa

12 Fritz, Samoyed, Kristina Gousetis



7/27/2025 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

16044 B 1 Rikki, Shetland Sheepdog, Heidie Peterson
16046 B 2 Lily, Border Collie, Sarah Blumenfeld

7/27/2025 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)
12051 B 1 Willow, English Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hesse
7/27/2025 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

8051 P 1 Frankie, Russell Terrier, Christine Ballenger

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



